(972) 580-0200 or (888) 580-0202 • Web:  www.thermal-edge.com • Email:  thermalinfo@thermal-edge.com
THERMAL EDGE AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGER
The Thermal Edge Air to Air Heat Exchanger is a closed loop cooling system which employs the heat
pipe principle to exchange heat from an electrical enclosure to the outside. Where ambient
temperatures are suitable for heat pipes, they are the most efficient method of cooling as the waste
heat is the engine which drives the system. The only power requirement is to operate two circulating
fans or blowers.
Heat pipes have a liquid refrigerant under a partial vacuum inside sealed tubes. They operate with a

A2A SERIES
AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS
 (972) 580-0200 or (888) 580-0202 • www.thermal-edge.com • Email:  info@thermal-edge.com
Model  Body
Style
BTU/Hour
@20°C
Watts/°C Voltage/
Hz.
Running
Amps
Maximum
 Ambient
H x W x D
(Mounting Dimensions)
A2AC040120 Compact 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040230 Compact 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040D24 Compact 723 11 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS040120 Slim 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040230 Slim 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040D24 Slim 723 11 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AC080120 Compact 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080230 Compact 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080D24 Compact 1446 22 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS080120 Slim 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080230 Slim 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080D24 Slim 1446 22 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD120120 Deep 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120230 Deep 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120D24 Deep 2171 33 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS120120 Slim 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120230 Slim 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120D24 Slim 2171 33 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD160120 Deep 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160230 Deep 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D24 Deep 2894 44 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS160120 Slim 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160230 Slim 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160D24 Slim 2894 44 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AT200120 Tall 3666 55 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200230 Tall 3666 55 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200D24 Tall 3666 55 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260120 Tall 4887 71.6 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260230 Tall 4887 71.6 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D24 Tall 4887 71.6 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AC040D48 Compact 723 11 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS040D48 Slim 723 11 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AC080D48 Compact 1446 22 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS080D48 Slim 1446 22 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD120D48 Deep 2171 33 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS120D48 Slim 2171 33 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD160D48 Deep 2894 44 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS160D48 Slim 2894 44 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AT200D48 Tall 3666 55 48VDC TBD 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D48 Tall 4887 71.6 48VDC TBD 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
Due to design and part development, all information is subject to change
A2A SERIES
AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS
• All units are available in NEMA Type 12, 4 and 4X